© 2021 Prescolite, a division of Hubbell Lighting, Inc. Specifications subject to change without notice.
701 Millennium Blvd • Greenville, SC 29607 / Tel 864.678.1000 / Website www.prescolite.com
Page 1/2 Rev. 02/23/21
LTR-SCA
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
FEATURES

RELATED PRODUCTS
Example: LTR-SCA4-35
ORDERING GUIDE
CATALOG #
LTR-SCA –
Base Model Nominal Downlight Aperture Degree of Ceiling Slope
LTR-SCA LITEISTRY™ Sloped Ceiling Adapter, White Powder Coat Finish 3 For use with 3" LTR-3RD Series 1
4 For use with 4" LTR-4RD Series 1
6 For use with 6" LTR-6RD Series 1
05 5° Slope Angle
10 10° Slope Angle
15 15° Slope Angle
20 20° Slope Angle
25 25° Slope Angle
30 30° Slope Angle
35 35° Slope Angle
HOUSING
Notes:
1 For new construction round downlight housing types only; not compatible with Wall
Wash or Adjustable configurations.
LTR-SCA
LITEISTRY™ SLOPED CEILING ADAPTER
© 2021 Prescolite, a division of Hubbell Lighting, Inc. Specifications subject to change without notice.
701 Millennium Blvd • Greenville, SC 29607 / Tel 864.678.1000 / Website www.prescolite.com
Page 2/2 Rev. 02/23/21
LTR-SCA
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
DIMENSIONS
SCA